2022 High School Band Schedule

Thursday Aug. 25

. Rosemount High School
Rosemount, MN
. Eastview High School
Apple Valley, MN
. Farmington High School
Farmington, MN
. Anoka High School
Anoka, MN
. Eden Prairie High School
Eden Prairie, MN
. Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton
Janesville, MN

Friday Aug. 26
1. Irondale High School
New Brighton, MN
2. Osseo High School
Osseo, MN
3. Burnsville High School
Burnsville, MN
4. Bloomington Jefferson
Bloomington, MN
5. Somerset High School
Somerset, WI
6. Onalaska High School
Onalaska, WI

Saturday Aug. 27

. Edina High School
Edina, MN

. Moorhead High School
Moorhead, MN

. North Lakes Academy
Forest Lake, MN

. Robbinsdale Armstrong HS
Plymouth, MN

. St. Croix Falls High School
St. Croix Falls, WI

Sunday Aug. 28

. Rockford High School
Rockford, MN

. Waseca Marching Jays
Waseca, MN

. Stewartville High School
Stewartville, MN

. Crookston High School
Crookston, MN

. Glenwood City High School
Glenwood City, WI

Monday Aug. 29
1. Lakeville South High School
Lakeville, MN
2. Simley High School
Inver Grove Heights, MN
3. Totino-Grace Fine Arts Academy
Fridley, MN
4. Chequamegon High School
Park Falls, WI

Tuesday Aug. 30
. Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake, WI
. Coon Rapids High School
Coon Rapids, MN
. Mankato 77 Lancers
Mankato, MN

Wednesday Aug. 31

. Winona Senior High School

Winona, MN

. St. Peter High School
St. Peter, MN

. South Washington County

Woodbury, MN

. La Crescent-Hokah High School

La Crescent, MN

Thursday Sept. 1

1. Minneapolis Southwest HS
Minneapolis, MN
2. Park Center Senior High
Brooklyn Park, MN
3. Minnetonka High School
Minnetonka, MN
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Friday Sept. 2
. Champlin Park High School
Champlin, MN
. Chisago Lakes High School
Lindstrom, MN
. Robbinsdale Cooper High School
New Hope, MN

Saturday Sept. 3

. University of Minnesota

Sunday Sept. 4
1. Gold Star Marching Band
NDSU
2. Libertyville High School (IL)
Libertyville, IL

Labor Day
No High
School
Bands

Friday, August 12,2022




Friday, August 12,2022



